
ENTERPRISE RENT -A-CAR/NATIONAL 
VEHICLE RENTALS 

BASE RENTAL PRICES - RECEIPTS REQUIRED 
(This contract does not include State of Louisiana or International Rentals) 

VEHICLE CLASS 

Compact 
Standard/Intermediate 
Full Size 
Small SUV 
Large SUV 
Small Pick-Up 
Large Pick-Up 
Mini-Van 
12 Passenger Vans 
Hybrid/ Alternative Fuel 

(All Rates Incl. CDW /Damage Waiver and 1 Million 
Liability Coverage Insurance) 

~ 
$30.84* 
$32.71* 
$35.26* 
$53.96* 
$83.38* 
$48.17* 
$52.27* 
$52.93* 
$99.42* 
$46.67* 

Weekly 
$152.20* 
$163.55* 
$176.30* 
$269.80* 
$416.90* 
$240.85* 
$261.35* 
$264.65* 
$497.10* 
$233.35* 

Base Rental Charges apply to EnterprisefNationallocations in the following geographic area: All Domestic Out
of-State of Louisiana Rentals. (This contract does not cover State of Louisiana and/or International 
destinations) 

*In addition to the applicable Base Rental Charges set forth above, rental location surcharges are 
assessed as listed on following page. 

Enterprise/National will provide the following: 
• COW /Damage Waiver Insurance along with $1 Million Liability Protection Coverage (Domestic Travel 

only) 
• Free upgrade if allowed/needed size vehicle is unavailable 
• Accepts p-card and travel card, direct monthly billing and/or individual credit card payments. 
• No charges for additional drivers 
• No Blackout Dates 
• 24/7 Roadside Services- For Lockout/Fuel Assistance- $61.00 Maximum Cap Charge- Not 

Reimbursable 
• Rates include unlimited mileage for all roundtrip rentals 
• Free shuttle service 
• No Drop off charges for rentals for one way rentals of 500 miles or less 
• Allowance of age 18 or older to drive rental vehicles, with valid driver's license. 
• Smoking Damage Fee -Actual Cost- Not Reimbursable 
• One Way Differential Fee - $65.65 per rental for all 1 way rentals over 500 miles 

RESERVATIONS (2417): 
1-800-RENT -A-CAR 

OR 
ENTERPRISE.COM 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NA1403 

Local Account Manager: Joey Rosenfeld 
504-779-3326- Direct Number 
225-445-7250 - Cell Phone 
866-346-1572- fax 


